
Kevin Cop
kcop@housingcenter.com, ext. 468

Lori Jetzen
ljetzen@housingcenter.com, ext. 408

Bina Kiniry
bkiniry@housingcenter.com, ext. 270

Jerry Satagaj 
jsatagaj@housingcenter.com, ext. 438

Chris Aviles
caviles@housingcenter.com, ext. 279

ISC for all Agent Accounts - Christian Washington
            cwashington@housingcenter.com, ext. 231

ISC for all Auto Accounts - Deb Tiso
          dtiso@housingcenter.com, ext. 336

ISCs - Public and Affordable Housing - Direct Business    As of 09/09/2020
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Call 800-873-0242 
Please send new business submissions to  
intake@housingcenter.com

ME


